

S.C. 150/2023

(Reg. No. 150/2023)

(C.N.R. No. WBWM -06-000079-2023)

Present : Shri Jimut Bahan Biswas (J.O. Code : 00669)

Ld. Sessions Judge, Jhargram(I/C)

Order No. 02 dated 26.09.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and further Order.

Both the accused persons, namely, Basanti Patar and Pradip Patar are absent today without any step.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge files hazira.

Issue **W/A** against accused persons, namely, Basanti Patar and Pradip Patar

Fix-**06.01.2024** for E/R of W/A

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/- J.B. Biswas

Sessions Judge
Jhargram (I/C)

Sd/- J.B. Biswas

Sessions Judge
Jhargram (I/C)